<b>88503</b>	09 30 RCVD Volmay Page 29691
RECORDING DECUSION	STATE OF OREGON,
RECORDING REQUESTED BY MR. & MRS. KENNETH E. LEECH	County of Klamath ss.
OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATE WENT ; TO	tot record at request of:
MR. & MRS. KENNETH E. LEECH	A con this <u>21st</u> day of <u>Sept</u> A.D., 19 94
State San Jose, CA. 95:34	at 9:30 o'clock A.M. and duly recorded in Vol. M94 of Deeds
21/·	Evelyn Biehn
Title Order No Escrow No	Standine Willandre
	Fee, \$30.00 Deputy.
GRANT DEED	DCCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ C computed on full value of property conveyed, or C computed on full value land to
	encumbrances remaining at time of sale.
	Si inature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax Firm Name
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is a JOYCE It. LEECH and March	
DDECH AND KENNETH F	LEBOX
grantio J. LEECH and KENI	NETH E. LEECH, as joint tenants
	name of graniee(s) )
(or in an unincorporated area of) (lamath	
described as follows (insert legal des tription):	Iname of County,County,Oregon
Lot Twelve (12), Block Seven (7) SUN FOREST ESTATES, Tract No. 1060, as shown by Map on file in the office of the County Fecorder, County of Klamath, State of Oregon. Free and clear of all liens and encumbrances except restrictions and easements of record and except any lien or encumbrance caused or created by the lot	
vendee.	a of created by the lot
Assessor's parcel No 81975	
Assessor's parcel No81975	
Executed on 3/8/	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	Cdr a vo Star
COUNTY OF SAN'TA CLARA	All Belet
	Jahry E. Aunt
On <u>3/8/94</u> before me, <u>NITA MAN()SAR</u> Notary Public (Name, bile of officer-le, Uane 0 e, Notary Public)	RICHT THUMAS AND
personally appeared Kenneth E Tours	RIGHT THUMBFRINT (OPTIONAL)
personally known to me the annual	
scribed to the within instruments, whose half e(s) s/are sub-	TOP OF THUMB HERE
he/she/they executed the acknowle iged to me that	10
capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instru- ment the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
That the seal	OFFICIAL SEAL OF PARTNER(S) (BULG)
Signature	
	NY COMM. SAPINES MAL AL ARA PLAN
RAN TAV	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO <u>Mr. &amp;</u> Mrs. Keineth E. T	(Seal)
Batasa	(Seal) Leech, 302 Los Encinos, San Jose, CA. 95k34
Before you use th WOLCOTTS FORM 778 —Rev. 1-93 (Price class 3) PARTICULAR transac GRANT DEED REPRESENTATION OF PARAMETERS	is form, sad it, hit is all blanks, and make and view and the ZIP
intended use or p	tion to suit a lawyer if you doubt the form shares or objects are appropriate and necessary to your warran r, express or implied with respect to the merchantability or timess or time tor an urpose \$1993 WDLCOTTS FORMS, INC

30.00